Notes

Master of Theological Studies

GEN 5003

BIB 5123
BIB 5133

BIB 5213
BIB 5313

GRK 5113
GRK 5123
HEB 5113
HEB 5123
GER 5113
GER 5123
GER 5133
FRN 5113
FRN 5123

THE 5123
THE 6213
THE 6223

ATH 6313
ATH 6893

THE 6983
THE 6993

GRK XXXX
GRK XXXX
HEB XXXX
HEB XXXX

Course

General Studies

Intro. to Graduate Research and Writing
Biblical Studies

The Canon of Scripture
Pentecostal Hermeneutics

0ld Testament History and Literature
New Testament History and Literature
Language Studies

Biblical Greek 1

Biblical Greek 2

Biblical Hebrew 1

Biblical Hebrew 2

Theological German 1

Theological German 2

Theological German 3

Theological French 1

Theological French 2

Theological Studies

Pentecostal Doctrine and History
Systematic Theology 1

Systematic Theology 2
Professional Studies

Theology & Practice of Teaching & Learning
Teaching Practicum

Thesis

Thesis 1

Thesis 2

Electives

Biblical Greek Exegesis Elective 1
Biblical Greek Exegesis Elective 2
Biblical Hebrew Exegesis Elective 1
Biblical Hebrew Exegesis Elective 2
Total

Credit Hours

3 Hours
3
12 Hours
3
3
3
3
27 Hours
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
9 Hours
3
3
3
6 Hours
3
3
6 Hours
3
3
12 Hours
3
3
3
3
75 hours

GEN 5003 Must be Taken During the First Trimester of Enrollment
Students who have successfully completed the MA in Biblical Studies may transfer up to
36 hours into the MTS.
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Master of Theological Studies
Suggested Course Sequence For Full Time Students

Fall Trimester Winter Trimester Spring Trimester
GEN 5003 Intro to Graduate Writing GRK 5113 Biblical Greek 1 BIB 5313 New Testament History &
and Research Literature
Year 1 | BIB 5123 The Canon of Scripture HEB 5113  Biblical Hebrew 1 GRK 5123 Biblical Greek 2
THE 5123  entecostal Doctrine & BIB 5213  Old TestamentHistory & ] yipp 5193 Biplical Hebrew 2
History Literature
. . Theology & Practice of
BIB 5133 Pentecostal Hermeneutics GER 5123  Theological German 2 ATH 6313 . .
Teaching & Learning
Year2 | GER 5113 Theological German 1 HEB 6XX3 ggﬁé Hebrew Exegesis | GER 5133 Theological German 3
GRK 6xx3 Diblical Greek Exegesis THE 6213  Systematic Theology 1
Elective
FRN 5113  Theological French 1 FRN 5123  Theological French 2 ATH 6893 Teaching Practicum
Year 3 | GRK 6XX3 Blbhgal Greek Exegesis HEB 6XX3 Blbh(.:al Hebrew Exegesis THE 6993  Thesis 2
Elective Elective
THE 6223 Systematic Theology 2 THE 6983  Thesis 1

Notes
e GEN 5003 Must be Taken During the First Trimester of Enrollment
o ATH 6893 Teaching Practicum May Be Scheduled Any Trimester After ATH 6313 is Successfully Completed with the Approval
of the Dean of Graduate Studies.
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